
Plano Cross Country ran in their first meet of the season today at Morris Community
High School- The humidity and many puddles made for an intensefirst meet. While
this was the first meet of the season, it was also many runners first race ever,
including seniors Anthony Heriaud and Jovany Burciaga. forge Aguilar [SO) finished
25th with a time of 20:42. Demetra Phylactos finished 51 out of 78 with a time of
26=03. For a first meet, coach is nothing but proud, but even more proud of the
sportsmanship they showed to runners on and off the course.
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And our Flug was still there, o'er the [,and of the l]ree, and the F{ome of the Brave.
God Blcss America!

Vi e w- -rlc tai l. inf p- ab qst--tb e meet"

GPS coordinates, meet schedule, participating teams, course map, etc.

Individual Results
Final Team Stand.L4gs (by points)
Final Team Standings (by time)

20L6 Morris Early Bird Invite hosted by Morris Ff.S.

August 24, 2016
Boys Varsity
3.0 miles

RACE RESULTS
Course record is 0 : 1 5 :27 .8 by Ros s McCorrnick of

PIace
ovral Score School-

Seneca on Aug,26, 20L5

Name Tirne

Sept. 11',z0cl

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

9

10
l1
L2
13
L4
15

15
L7

1 Ottawa Marguette
2 Morr i-s
3 LaSalle-Peru
4 LaSalle-Peru
5 Otta\^/a Marguette

Seneca
6 Streator
7 Pontiac
B Morris
9 LaSaIIe-Peru

l0 Streator
1 1- LaSaI le-Peru
12 Ottawa Marquette
1 3 Morris
I4 LaSaIIe-Peru
1 5 Gardner-South wilmington
1 6 Streator

Thomas t echtenberg ( Sr )

Zach Chaprnan (Sr )

Ryan Pijanowski ( Sr )

tsrendon Sebastian ( Sr )

Luis Aguilar ( Jr )

Christopher Collet ( So )

Danny Rodriguez ( Jr )

nate Durham ( Sr )

Zach Guzman ( Jr )

AIec Kessel ( Sr )

Dolan Harris ( Sr )

Ryan Porter ( Sr )

Brandt EIIer ( Sr )

Jordan Olson ( Sr )
Rafael Casas ( Sr )

Dan Muller ( Jr )

Adrian Jones ( Jr )

0:16:42.8
0:l-7:13.2
0:17:L7.2
0: ll:25-4
0:17:25.1
0:11:26"8
0:17:32"5
0:17:45.8
0:18:02.4
0:18:09,9
0:18:14.6
0:18:1J.2
0:18:20.0
0:18224-9
0:18:27.9
0:18:31"4
0:lB:36"4
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FINAL TEAI.{ STAI.IDINGS : ( by total team time )

Place School Score Avg Diff Scoring Times

1 LaSalle-Peru 89:40 17:56 1:10 l-7z1-8, L7226, I8:10, 1B:18, !8:28, 2O:23
2 otta\ta Marquette 94:56 18:59 5:05 16:43, I71.26, IB;20, 20239, 2!248, 22216
3 Morris 95:25 t9:05 4232 17:14, 18:03, LBz25, !925'7, 27246, 2L257
4 streator 95:32 19:06 3:02 17:33, 18:15, 18:37, 2o:32, 20:35, 20:48
5 Pontiac 107:50 2l:34 9:00 L7246,20216,20:44,22:L8,26246,26:47
5 Gardner-South Wilmington Ll2z37 22231 8:10 18:32, 22216, 22:3t, 22236, 26:42, 28:35
7 Fieldcrest 113:45 22:45 5:1"8 19:35, 2L:OO, 23:26, 24252, 24253, 33:50
8 Plano 119:01 23248 10:40 20:42, 2I:18, 22:3e, 23:09, 3I:22

Aurora Christian No Score 2Lz3O, 24:14, 24:54
Sandwich No Score 2t 1 10 , 2LtlO
Seneca No Score 1-7:2j,2525!

Program (C) 1985-2016 Fred Kreppert, yorkvitle, fL (630) 882-2364 fredGkompusport.com
Results by Kreppert Kompusport Software, Yorkville, IL http: //www.kompusport.com

you are ,nu mvisitor to this page since August 2r,2076.

Send mail to fred@kompusport.com with questions or comments about this web site.
Copyright O 1,998-2016 Kreppert Komp usport Soff ware (www.kompusport.corn)
Last modified: Wednesday, August 24,zm6
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And our Flag was still there' "'";ihH:T::1ili'" and the Home of the Brave.

Sept.11,2t\91

View de taihnlq ab_o utfhcge.st
G[€ coordinates, meet schedule, participating teams, course map, etc.

Individual Results
Final Team Standings (by points_).
Final Team Standings (by time)

Due to the 5 min. offset start, this race actually started 5:12.3 min. after the boys. The finish times below are
correct finish times after adjustrnent. This time is just for coaches to adjust their mile splits if necessary.

School Name

Wil-mington on Aug . 26 , 2 015

Time

2016 Morris Early Bird Invite hosted by Morris H.s.
August 24, 2075
Girls Varsity
3. 0 miles

RACE RESULTS
course record is 0:17:33.6 by Daly Galroway of Gardner-South

Place
Ovral Score

1 1 Aurora Christian
2 2 Chicago Christian
3 3 Gardner-South Wilrnj-ngton
4 4 Kaneland
5 5 KaneLand
6 Streator
7 6 Lasalle-peru
8 7 Kaneland
9 Sandwich

8 Seneca
9 Kaneland

Streator
13 10 Morris
14 11 Chicago Christian
15 12 Morri_ s
16 13 Seneca

g00}/t,0008 tda(I

J " J. Angelo ( So )

April Van Ryn ( Sr )

Daly Galloway ( Sr )

Rachel Richtman ( trr )

Andrea Weltrs ( Jr )

Charleen Maseote ( Sr )

Rachel Hickey ( Jr )

Grace Purcel_l (So)
Kayla Schiera ( Jr )

Carina Col l-et ( Sr )

Becea Richtman ( Sr )
Rebecca Neaterour ( Jr )

Madi Mayberry ( Jr )

JiIl Van Dyk ( Sr )
sabrina Baftiri (sr)
Sarah Virgo ( Sr )

c T 10 TrIlV (ISnC ou€ Td

10
l1
L2

0:16:57.9
0:18:48.5
0:19:31"3
0:19:41 .1
0:19:51"6
Oz2A:24-0
0t20:32"9
0:20:38"8
O:20:41.4
0:20:43"1
0:21 :39"2
0:21240.0
0:21 :45"1
0:21:47 "B
0:21 :49.6
0:21 :51-.8
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FINAL TEAIvI STA.NDINGS :

PIace School Seore Scoring Places

1 Kaneland
2 Chicago Christian
3 Morris
4 Seneca
5 LaSalIe-peru
6 Ottawa Mdrguette
7 Aurora Christian
B Gardner-South Wilmington
I Fiel-dcrest

1 0 Flano
Pontiac
Sandwich
Streator

42
67
84

119
126
160
184
LB7
2L9
262

No Score
No Score
No Score

4, 5'
2, 1I,

10, 12,
B, 13,
6, 15,

14, 26 ,
I, 40,
3, 39,

30, 31,
41 , 44,

Had only 2

Had only 4

Had only 2

J, gt 17, 23, 28
16, 19, 20, 37
L9, 2L, 22, 24, 27
29, 34, 35, 36, 57
25, 38, 42, 43, 54
32, 33, 55, 64
46, 47n 50, 59
45, 48, 52, 53
49, 51, 58, 62
56, 60, 6r, 63, 65
f inishers
f inis her s
finishers

Program (c) 1985-2016 Fred Kreppert, yorkvilre, rL
Results by Kreppert Kompusport Software, yorkville,

( 630 ) 882 -2364 fredGkompusport.com
f L htt p. / /www. kompusport . corn

F'TNAI, TEAI{ STANDTNGS : (by total team time)

PIace SchooI Score Avg Di ff Scoring Tirnes

I
2

3

4

5

6

7

B

9

10

Kaneland
Chicago Christian
Morris
Seneca
LaSalIe-Peru
Ottawa Marquette
Aurora Christian
Gardner-Sout,h Wilrnington
nieldcrest
Pl-ano
Pontiac
Sandwich
Streator

104:L2 20:50
108:26 2L:.4I
113:08 22:.38
Ll7:29 23:30
118 222 23:40
L24:25 24:53
L24:33 24:55
L27: 5 3 25:35
133:54 26:47
143:O2 28236
No Score
No Score
No Score

19:4L, 19:52, 20:39,
18:49, 2L:48, 222L6,
2L245, 2L:50, 23203,
20'.43, 2L:52, 23:56,
20:33, 22:L2, 23230,
22:07 , 23 z 34 , 24 :52 ,
16:58, 25:59, 26;48,
19:32, 25:.53, 26240,
24t3f, 24;31, 27247,
26 z O4 , 26:3 0, 28:46 ,
23..28, 25:39
20:42, 25257, 27247,
24224, 2L:40

2L: 40 , 22:20 , 23 : 24
22223, 23:10, 25240
232L4, 23:L6, 23229
25:29, 25:29, 25232
25:52, 26215, 26:26
25:20, 28:32, 33:30
27:00, 27:48, 30:33
27:46, 28:02, 2g:O2
2B:00, 29:05, 31:00
30:43, 30:59, 33:12

27 255

2: 39
4227
1:31
4 z 46
5:42
6:25

10:50
8: 30
4:34
4: 55

Progran (c) 1985-2016 Fred Kreppert, Yorkville, rL (630) gg2-2364 fred€kompusport.comResul"ts by Kreppert Kompusport software, Yorkville, rr, http: //w,tw.kompusport.com

You are *" ffi visitor to this page since August 21.,2076.

Send mail to fred@komPusport.com with questions or comments about this web site.
copyright o 1998-2016 Kreppert Kompusport Sofrware (www.kompusport.com)
Last modified: Wednesday, August 24,Zm6
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